Position Other Positions Held

Food Service Technician
Food Service Storekeeper
Accountant

Delivery Driver

Food Service Information
System Technician

Food Service Technician
Delivery Driver

Delivery Driver

Account Assistant Il

Delivery Driver

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified
Santa Clara Unified

Department

Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition

Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition

Total Wages

$74,739
$74,558
$69,326
$50,465
$47,575

$44,423
$38,424
$30,713
$29,404

$3,195

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,871
$14,655
$13,789
$9,872
$9,452

$9,766
$7,511
$5,991
$5,791

$48



